
DATE 
Sr. 
No. Roll No. NAME     \      LECTURE NO.  ---> Reg. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20

1 1140006 GAURAV BAJAJ
2 1140017 NITIN KUMAR
3 1140025 HITESH SHARMA
4 1140033 YUKTA SINGH
5 1140034 PRASHANT KUMAR CHUGH
6 1140037 NITESH KAUSHIK
7 1140043 SHUBHAM VERMA
8 1140061 LALIT SONI
9 1140090 TUSHAR KAUSHIK
10 1140106 CHANCHRIK PATEL
11 1140108 SNIGDHA KHURANA
12 1140109 DEEPIKA
13 1140115 DEEKSHA SACHDEVA
14 1140060 CHIRAG RANKA

15 1140104 ADITYA JALAN

16 1140332 TOSHI VARSHNEY

17 1140527 JITENDER YADAV

18 1140625 ANUPRIYA GUPTA

19 1140913 SANJLI AGARWAL

20 1140904 DIVYA MEENA
21 1142014 GUNDABATTULA PAVAN
22 1142064 CHELIMELA TEJASWI
23 1142065 SAKIR KHAN
24 1142020 GOVIND SINGH 

NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, KURUKSHETRA
PROGRESSIVE ATTENDANCE SHEET  FOR (EVEN SEMESTER) 2016-17

B.TECH.   3RD YEAR       6TH  SEMESTER             SECTION  (IT-1)            SUBJECT___________________
Provisional Roll Sheet for Even Semester 2016-17, Valid upto 31.01.2017

Imp Notice: 
* The faculty is kindly requested to inform these students to contact academic section immediately as they didn't complete registration formalities of previous semester.

Signature of Class Teacher with Date



DATE 
Sr. 
No. Roll No. NAME     \      LECTURE NO.  ---> Reg. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20

1 1140121 SATWANT KAUR
2 1140141 LAKSHAY GUPTA
3 1140146 KASHISH SURI
4 1140148 KOMAL RANI
5 1140167 RUBY KUMARI
6 1140177 PRACHI KUMAR
7 1140190 SHIVAM WADHWA
8 1140191 SHUBHAM MALHOTRA
9 1140206 JYESTA HEMA PARVATHI
10 1140216 MUKESH KUMAR VERMA
11 1140224 RITVIK
12 1140225 NEERAJ KUMAR
13 1140254 VIKAS KATARIA
14 1140009 ASHPINDER SINGH

15 1140149 APOORVA 

16 1140255 VIJAY

17 1140256 CHIVESH

18 1140366 ADITI

19 1140778 AMAN CHAWLA

20 1142022 ADITI 
21 1142028 ANUPAM SHUKLA 
22 1142029 RAVINDRA DHAKA 
23 1142030 RAHUL MAHAWAR 

NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, KURUKSHETRA
PROGRESSIVE ATTENDANCE SHEET  FOR (EVEN SEMESTER) 2016-17

B.TECH.   3RD YEAR       6TH  SEMESTER             SECTION  (IT-2)            SUBJECT___________________
Provisional Roll Sheet for Even Semester 2016-17, Valid upto 31.01.2017

Imp Notice: 
* The faculty is kindly requested to inform these students to contact academic section immediately as they didn't complete registration formalities of previous semester.

Signature of Class Teacher with Date



DATE 
Sr. 
No. Roll No. NAME     \      LECTURE NO.  ---> Reg. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20

1 1140275 SWAPNIL BHATT
2 1140277 SHUBHAM SUNNY
3 1140282 ISHA ARORA
4 1140312 SUDHIR MEENA
5 1140353 NAVEEN YADAV
6 1140356 SHUBHAM SINGHAL
7 1140359 VARIKUTI THEJA
8 1140360 DEVESH YADAV
9 1140364 AKASH KUMAR
10 1140368 SUNIL
11 1140400 KUNAL DHINGRA
12 1140442 SUGAM GOYAL
13 1140460 NALIN AGRAWAL
14 1140213 RISHITA JAGGI

15 1140221 EKTA 

16 1140283 AIKESH

17 1140288 RISHABH ARORA

18 1140409 SHIVAM KUMAR

19 1140708 VAIBHAV BHATIA

20 1142031 RAJAN SRIVASTAVA 
21 1142034 NITIN RATHODIYA 
22 1142035 HIMANSHU SINGH 
23 1142036 KUMAR SWAPNIL 

NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, KURUKSHETRA
PROGRESSIVE ATTENDANCE SHEET  FOR (EVEN SEMESTER) 2016-17

B.TECH.   3RD YEAR       6TH  SEMESTER             SECTION  (IT-3)            SUBJECT___________________
Provisional Roll Sheet for Even Semester 2016-17, Valid upto 31.01.2017

Imp Notice: 
* The faculty is kindly requested to inform these students to contact academic section immediately as they didn't complete registration formalities of previous semester.

Signature of Class Teacher with Date



DATE 
Sr. 
No. Roll No. NAME     \      LECTURE NO.  ---> Reg. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20

1 1140481 NEERAJ KUMAR
2 1140491 VARDAAN POPLI
3 1140500 MADHUKAR ROHALANIA
4 1140530 SAINVRAT
5 1140539 ADIL ARAFAT
6 1140561 MAHAK
7 1140569 RACHIT BANSAL
8 1140609 AMIT KUMAR
9 1140610 PRIYANKI SHARMA
10 1140620 MANJEET SINGH
11 1140621 MAYANKA
12 1140641 HIMANSHI JAIN
13 1140650 ABHIK
14 1142038 RAVI RANJAN 
15 1142040 ANKUR GOYAL 
16 1142042 SANJAY SINGH *

17 1142071 ANSHU KUMAR 

NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, KURUKSHETRA
PROGRESSIVE ATTENDANCE SHEET  FOR (EVEN SEMESTER) 2016-17

Provisional Roll Sheet for Even Semester 2016-17, Valid upto 31.01.2017
B.TECH.   3RD YEAR       6TH  SEMESTER             SECTION  (IT-4)            SUBJECT___________________

Imp Notice: 
* The faculty is kindly requested to inform these students to contact academic section immediately as they didn't complete registration formalities of previous semester.

Signature of Class Teacher with Date



DATE 
Sr. 
No. Roll No. NAME     \      LECTURE NO.  ---> Reg. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20

1 1140660 AISHWARYA VIJAY WESANEKAR
2 1140682 MAYANK
3 1140694 SANDEEP SUTHAR
4 1140695 MOHD TAQUI HAIDER
5 1140703 HARSH CHOUDHARY
6 1140721 BIJENDER SINGH
7 1140726 VISHWAS GUPTA
8 1140730 DEEPAK DOGRA
9 1140805 ANKIT JOSHI
10 1140841 YOGESH KUMAR
11 1140845 BHANU KHANDELWAL
12 1140874 MANISH TAYA

13 1142076 MANESH KUMAR JAT 
14 1142084 SUMAN KUMAR JHA 
15 1142085 AKASH 

Provisional Roll Sheet for Even Semester 2016-17, Valid upto 31.01.2017
B.TECH.   3RD YEAR       6TH  SEMESTER             SECTION  (IT-5)            SUBJECT___________________

NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, KURUKSHETRA
PROGRESSIVE ATTENDANCE SHEET  FOR (EVEN SEMESTER) 2016-17

Imp Notice: 
* The faculty is kindly requested to inform these students to contact academic section immediately as they didn't complete registration formalities of previous semester.

Signature of Class Teacher with Date



DATE 
Sr. 
No. Roll No. NAME     \      LECTURE NO.  ---> Reg. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20

1 1140865 HIMANSHU JINDAL
2 1140869 VIKASH KUMAR
3 1140879 UDIT MANUJA
4 1140887 SATYENDER KUMAR
5 1140911 RAJAT GOEL
6 1140915 VARUN MEHTA
7 1140917 SHIVAM SHARMA
8 2140003 MUJAHID
9 2140009 KUMUDINI DEEP TULADHAR
10 2140029 JAMOLIDDIN FASIK HIDDINOV
11 2140030 SHAMSIDDIN SAIDAZIMOV
12 2140045 ADITYA PAUBYAL 
13 1140444 LAKSHAY HURRIA

14 1142087 ISHANYA MITTAL 
15 1142088 KULDEEP DARA 
16 1142089 MEVA RAM MEENA 
17 1142091 RAMLAKHAN 
18 1142092 SUANLIANMANGA 

Provisional Roll Sheet for Even Semester 2016-17, Valid upto 31.01.2017

NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, KURUKSHETRA
PROGRESSIVE ATTENDANCE SHEET  FOR (EVEN SEMESTER) 2016-17

B.TECH.   3RD YEAR       6TH  SEMESTER             SECTION  (IT-6)            SUBJECT___________________

Imp Notice: 
* The faculty is kindly requested to inform these students to contact academic section immediately as they didn't complete registration formalities of previous semester.

Signature of Class Teacher with Date



Sr. No. Roll No. NAME     \      LECTURE NO.  ---> Reg.

104 1142042 SANJAY SINGH 1

1 1140006 GAURAV BAJAJ

2 1140009 ASHPINDER SINGH

3 1140017 NITIN KUMAR

4 1140025 HITESH SHARMA

5 1140033 YUKTA SINGH

6 1140034 PRASHANT KUMAR CHUGH

7 1140037 NITESH KAUSHIK

8 1140043 SHUBHAM VERMA

9 1140060 CHIRAG RANKA

10 1140061 LALIT SONI

11 1140090 TUSHAR KAUSHIK

12 1140104 ADITYA JALAN

13 1140106 CHANCHRIK PATEL

14 1140108 SNIGDHA KHURANA

15 1140109 DEEPIKA

16 1140115 DEEKSHA SACHDEVA

17 1140121 SATWANT KAUR

18 1140141 LAKSHAY GUPTA

19 1140146 KASHISH SURI

20 1140148 KOMAL RANI

21 1140149 APOORVA 

22 1140167 RUBY KUMARI

23 1140177 PRACHI KUMAR

24 1140190 SHIVAM WADHWA

25 1140191 SHUBHAM MALHOTRA

26 1140206 JYESTA HEMA PARVATHI

27 1140213 RISHITA JAGGI

28 1140216 MUKESH KUMAR VERMA

29 1140221 EKTA 

30 1140224 RITVIK

31 1140225 NEERAJ KUMAR

32 1140254 VIKAS KATARIA

NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, KURUKSHETRA

PROGRESSIVE ATTENDANCE SHEET  FOR (ODD  SEMESTER) 2016-17
B.TECH.   3RD YEAR       5TH  SEMESTER             

Information Technology



Sr. No. Roll No. NAME     \      LECTURE NO.  ---> Reg.

33 1140255 VIJAY

34 1140256 CHIVESH

35 1140275 SWAPNIL BHATT

36 1140277 SHUBHAM SUNNY

37 1140282 ISHA ARORA

38 1140283 AIKESH

39 1140288 RISHABH ARORA

40 1140312 SUDHIR MEENA

41 1140332 TOSHI VARSHNEY

42 1140353 NAVEEN YADAV

43 1140356 SHUBHAM SINGHAL

44 1140359 VARIKUTI THEJA

45 1140360 DEVESH YADAV

46 1140364 AKASH KUMAR

47 1140366 ADITI

48 1140368 SUNIL

49 1140400 KUNAL DHINGRA

50 1140409 SHIVAM KUMAR

51 1140442 SUGAM GOYAL

52 1140444 LAKSHAY HURRIA

53 1140460 NALIN AGRAWAL

54 1140481 NEERAJ KUMAR

55 1140491 VARDAAN POPLI

56 1140500 MADHUKAR ROHALANIA

57 1140527 JITENDER YADAV

58 1140530 SAINVRAT

59 1140539 ADIL ARAFAT

60 1140561 MAHAK

61 1140569 RACHIT BANSAL

62 1140609 AMIT KUMAR

63 1140610 PRIYANKI SHARMA

64 1140620 MANJEET SINGH

65 1140621 MAYANKA

66 1140625 ANUPRIYA GUPTA

67 1140641 HIMANSHI JAIN

68 1140650 ABHIK



Sr. No. Roll No. NAME     \      LECTURE NO.  ---> Reg.

69 1140660 AISHWARYA VIJAY WESANEKAR

70 1140682 MAYANK

71 1140694 SANDEEP SUTHAR

72 1140695 MOHD TAQUI HAIDER

73 1140703 HARSH CHOUDHARY

74 1140708 VAIBHAV BHATIA

75 1140721 BIJENDER SINGH

76 1140726 VISHWAS GUPTA

77 1140730 DEEPAK DOGRA

78 1140778 AMAN CHAWLA

79 1140805 ANKIT JOSHI

80 1140841 YOGESH KUMAR

81 1140845 BHANU KHANDELWAL

82 1140865 HIMANSHU JINDAL

83 1140869 VIKASH KUMAR

84 1140874 MANISH TAYA

85 1140879 UDIT MANUJA

86 1140887 SATYENDER KUMAR

87 1140904 DIVYA MEENA

88 1140911 RAJAT GOEL

89 1140913 SANJLI AGARWAL

90 1140915 VARUN MEHTA

91 1140917 SHIVAM SHARMA

92 1142014 GUNDABATTULA PAVAN

93 1142020 GOVIND SINGH 

94 1142022 ADITI 

95 1142028 ANUPAM SHUKLA 

96 1142029 RAVINDRA DHAKA 

97 1142030 RAHUL MAHAWAR 

98 1142031 RAJAN SRIVASTAVA 

99 1142034 NITIN RATHODIYA 

100 1142035 HIMANSHU SINGH 

101 1142036 KUMAR SWAPNIL 

102 1142038 RAVI RANJAN 

103 1142040 ANKUR GOYAL 

105 1142064 CHELIMELA TEJASWI



Sr. No. Roll No. NAME     \      LECTURE NO.  ---> Reg.

106 1142065 SAKIR KHAN

107 1142071 ANSHU KUMAR 

108 1142076 MANESH KUMAR JAT 

109 1142084 SUMAN KUMAR JHA 

110 1142085 AKASH 

111 1142087 ISHANYA MITTAL 

112 1142088 KULDEEP DARA 

113 1142089 MEVA RAM MEENA 

114 1142091 RAMLAKHAN 

115 1142092 SUANLIANMANGA 

116 2140003 MUJAHID

117 2140009 KUMUDINI DEEP TULADHAR

118 2140029 JAMOLIDDIN FASIK HIDDINOV

119 2140030 SHAMSIDDIN SAIDAZIMOV

120 2140045 ADITYA PAUBYAL 


	Branch wiese list (2)
	Reg

